
Kopidlenské poupě 10.10.2008 - 11. ročník
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1 3 Hladík Jiří ZŠ Nový Bydžov 52 13 2 8 5 22 1 9 5

2 17 Hradecký Tomáš ZŠ Nový Bydžov 51 13 2 8 5 21 2 9 5

3 15 Fátor Jakub ZŠ Nový Bydžov 50 11 8 9 2 20 3 10 1

4 9 Smolařová Pavlína ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice, Komenského 103 48 11 8 9 2 18 5 10 1

5 12 Vyhnalová Tereza ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 47 13 2 7 7 19 4 8 11

6 6 Vidlička Michal ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 40 10 12 6 9 17 6 7 16

6 18 Bäummeltová Jana ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 40 9 14 9 2 13 10 9 5

8 10 Oršóšová Zlata ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 37 12 6 2 21 16 7 7 16

8 21 Junková Jolana ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice, Komenského 103 37 11 8 7 7 9 14 10 1

10 5 Teplý Jan ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 35 12 6 4 12 15 8 4 20

10 20 Vildová Zdena ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 35 11 8 10 1 6 18 8 11

12 4 Chadrabová Aneta ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 34 7 19 4 12 14 9 9 5

13 2 Heráková Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice, Komenského 103 33 9 14 4 12 10 13 10 1

13 19 Zelenková Johana ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 33 13 2 5 11 8 15 7 16

15 7 Macoun Pavel ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 31 10 12 4 12 12 11 5 19

15 16 Čerejová Lucka ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 31 8 16 3 18 11 12 9 5

17 1 Grohmanová Jana ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 30 14 1 3 18 5 20 8 11

18 11 Ďorďová Leona ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 26 7 19 4 12 7 16 8 11

18 13 Hellešci Lukáš ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 26 5 21 6 9 7 16 8 11

20 14 Čerejová Kateřina ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 21 5 21 4 12 3 22 9 5

21 22 Musil František ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 19 8 16 3 18 6 18 2 21

22 8 Hrnčířová Andrea ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 16 8 16 1 22 5 20 2 21
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Kopidlenské poupě 10.10.2008 - 11. ročník
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Hradecký Tomáš 51 14 13 2 8 5 21 2 9 5

Hladík Jiří 52 13 13 2 8 5 22 1 9 5

Fátor Jakub 50 14 11 8 9 2 20 3 10 1

Smolařová Pavlína 48 16 11 8 9 2 18 5 10 1

Heráková Lucie 33 37 9 13 4 11 10 12 10 1

Junková Jolana 37 29 11 8 7 7 9 13 10 1

Čerejová Kateřina 21 57 5 20 4 11 3 21 9 5

Čerejová Lucka 31 48 8 15 3 17 11 11 9 5

Vyhnalová Tereza 47 24 13 2 7 7 19 4 8 11

Bäummeltová Jana 40 29 9 13 9 2 13 9 9 5

Vildová Zdena 35 37 11 8 10 1 6 17 8 11

Musil František 19 69 8 15 3 17 6 17 2 20

Zelenková Johana 33 42 13 2 5 10 8 14 7 16

Teplý Jan 35 43 12 6 4 11 15 7 4 19

Hellešci Lukáš 26 55 5 20 6 9 7 15 8 11

Chadrabová Aneta 34 42 7 18 4 11 14 8 9 5

Ďorďová Leona 26 55 7 18 4 11 7 15 8 11

Grohmanová Jana 30 48 14 1 3 17 5 19 8 11

Macoun Pavel 31 51 10 12 4 11 12 10 5 18

Oršóšová Zlata 37 48 12 6 2 20 16 6 7 16

Hrnčířová Andrea 16 75 8 15 1 21 5 19 2 20

7 3 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 58

5 1 ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 46,667

6 5 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 48,333

3 6 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 43

4 7
ZŠ Lomnice nad 

Popelkou
45

1 2 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 13,667

2 4
ZŠ a MŠ Jilenmice, 

Komenského 103
27,333
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